KPW screw anchor
Product description
Technical description
Range
The DualFix KPW screw anchor is developed for connecting inner walls as well as for cavity wall anchoring in combination with mineral wool
and an insulation clip.
 The KPW plug 8×50 mm provides excellent grip in both hollow and solid building materials.
DualFix KPW screw anchors are available with Durable wire or stainless steel AISI 304/316 wire.
Plug material KPW: Nylon PA6
Plug length/diameter: KPW 8 × 50 mm
Wire quality: Durable / stainless steel AISI 304 / 316
Tensile strength wire Durable: 450 N – 550 N
Tensile strength stainless steel AISI 304 wire: 800 N – 950 N
Wire diameter: 4.25 mm / 4.10 mm
Drill diameter: 8 mm
Drill hole depth: 60 mm
SAKDU210
Code
SAKDU220
SAKDU230
SAKDU250
SAKDU275
SAKDU300
Description
Schroefanker + universele plug durable 210 mm
Schroefanker + universele plug durable 220 mm
Schroefanker + universele plug durable 230 mm
Schroefanker + universele plug durable 250 mm
Schroefanker + universele plug durable 275 mm
Schroefanker + universele plug durable 300 mm
Packaging
(pcs/box)
200
200
200
200
200
200